
CAMPS BAY SCHOOLS
UNIFORM SHOP

P R I C E  L I S T  
Blazer

Fleece with zipper

Jersey Long sleeve

Jersey sleeveless

White short sleeve shirt

Long stone chinos

Shorts, stone

Skort, stone

School tie

Primary school golf shirt

Long sleeve golf shirt

Rain anorak

Beanie

Scarf

School caps & visors 

R600.00

R400.00

R300.00

R250.00

R140.00

R400.00

R270.00

R340.00

R100.00

R275.00

R280.00

R500.00

R120.00

R140.00

R100.00

 

 

We welcome donations of second hand uniform items and shoes
which are used for students in need or sold at  reasonable prices

at our second hand uniform shop pop up sales 

Rugby top

Green sports t-shirt

Green sports shorts

Green sports skorts

Black school tracktop

Black school trackpants

Athletic vest

Long socks

Red sport socks

Aquatics parka

Backpack with bottle holder

Tog bag large

Tog bag small

Green swim cap  

R280.00

R250.00

R230.00

R290.00

R370.00

R280.00

R170.00

R70.00

R70.00

R580.00

R350.00

R340.00

R320.00

R100.00

 


