

CAMPS BAY SCHOOLS UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

500.00	Rugby top	R280.00	
400.00	Green sports t-shirt	R250.00	
300.00	Green sports shorts	R230.00	
250.00	Green sports skorts	R290.00	
140.00	Black school tracktop	R370.00	
400.00	Black school trackpants	R280.00	
270.00	Athletic vest	R170.00	
340.00	Long socks	R70.00	
100.00	Red sport socks	R70.00	
275.00	Aquatics parka	R580.00	
280.00	Backpack with bottle holder	R350.00	
500.00	Tog bag large	R340.00	
120.00	Tog bag small	R320.00	
140.00	Green swim cap	R100.00	

Blazer	R600.00
Fleece with zipper	R400.00
Jersey Long sleeve	R300.00
Jersey sleeveless	R250.00
White short sleeve shirt	R140.00
Long stone chinos	R400.00
Shorts, stone	R270.00
Skort, stone	R340.00
School tie	R100.00
Primary school golf shirt	R275.00
Long sleeve golf shirt	R280.00
Rain anorak	R500.00
Beanie	R120.00
Scarf	R140.00

School caps & visors R100.00

We welcome donations of second hand uniform items and shoes which are used for students in need or sold at reasonable prices at our second hand uniform shop pop up sales